Kreisrangliste 2020/2021 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schénberg, Nancy
2 Schneider, Silke
3 Kassner, Ines

Herren AK 21

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren
Platz Spieler

1 Schneider, Felix

2 Fionzek, Frank

3 Engel, Sven
Kunze, Robin

5 Siebert, Volker

6 Almann, Maik

7 Neubauer, Jens

8 Richter, Christoph

9 Schnee, Bernd

10 Boettcher, Uwe

11 Plath, Uwe

12 Fischer, Rico
Schneider, Dirk

14 Gorner, Maik

15 Jauer, Michael

16 Walczak, Glnter

17 Kautz, Oliver

18 Gampe, Jan
Hausler, Heiko

20 Landeck, Manfred

21 Hensel, Wolfgang

22 Siebert, Glnter

23 Engel, Olaf

24 Kassner, Dirk

25 Hanke, André

26 Schleul3, Leander

27 Schafer, Rainer

28 Treuger, Horst
Szyszka, Kurt

30 Scheffel, Christian

31 Vehstedt, Bernd
Renger, Roland

33 Recklies, Marco

34 Egler, Stephan

35 Waiirsig, Andreas

36 Riedel, Henry

37 Brauer, Andreas

38 Perl, Klaus

39 Bohlen, Marco

40 Spiering, Veit

41 Langer, Peer

Stand vom 04.10.2020

Verein

Rickersdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
Riickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil$ Bahnsdorf
BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

Spiele
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Points
444
162

66

Points
496

Points
587
552
548
548
535
518
500
493
245
243
242
483
483
470
469
466
920
456
456
454
897
445
442
439
435
433
431
430
430
428
424
424
417
404
201
398
396
394
393
392
194

GD
222,00
162,00
66,00

GD
248,00

GD
293,50
276,00
274,00
274,00
267,50
259,00
250,00
246,50
245,00
243,00
242,00
241,50
241,50
235,00
234,50
233,00
230,00
228,00
228,00
227,00
224,25
222,50
221,00
219,50
217,50
216,50
215,50
215,00
215,00
214,00
212,00
212,00
208,50
202,00
201,00
199,00
198,00
197,00
196,50
196,00
194,00



42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54

56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Preusche, Kay
Neumann, Thomas
Kattner, Glnter
Steuer, Andreas
Schleuf, Roland
Kolling, André
Mduller, Lutz
Kriger, Uwe

Els, Dieter

Pohl, Bernd
Mabhling, Ginter
Langhammer, Heiko
Kamionka, Egon
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Andreas, Steffen
Bienek, Wolfgang
Schéafer, Ronald
Schiemann, Paul
Matusch, Norbert
Kaubisch, Ronny
Mduller, Sven
Schoéne, Roland
Gunther, Fred
Riedel, Fred
Lache, H.-Jlrgen
Wacker, Peter
Klinkert, Johannes
Schafer, Adrian
Mduller, Steven
Zerchel, Thomas
Tosch, Glinter
Schurig, Axel
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Konig, Ingo
Zedlick, Thorsten
Kamionka, René
Miller, Maurice
Schafer, Reinhard
Wunderlich, Wilfried
Zinke, Frithjof
Balzer, Peter
Reinicke, Bernd
Janisch, Ronny
Ritter, Jurgen
Neubauer, Detlef
Richter, Hagen

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
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383
191
190
380
371
183
362
360
358
357
353
353
346
346
172
343
332
331
330
330
328
324
322
319
318
318
313
307
304
302
302
149
144
142
137
136
271
132
130
125
118
114
227
222
99
190

191,50
191,00
190,00
190,00
185,50
183,00
181,00
180,00
179,00
178,50
176,50
176,50
173,00
173,00
172,00
171,50
166,00
165,50
165,00
165,00
164,00
162,00
161,00
159,50
159,00
159,00
156,50
153,50
152,00
151,00
151,00
149,00
144,00
142,00
137,00
136,00
135,50
132,00
130,00
125,00
118,00
114,00
113,50
111,00
99,00

95,00



